
MONKSTONE PETANQUE CLUB

 2018 Playing Calendar

Month Day Date Eligibility Competition Venue

Saturday 06/01/2018

Sunday 07/01/2018

Saturday 13/01/2018

Sunday 14/01/2018 WPA Welsh Cup for Clubs Abergavenny PC

Saturday 20/01/2018

Sunday 21/01/2018

Saturday 27/01/2018 MPC Charity Melee Monkstone PC

Sunday 28/01/2018

Saturday 03/02/2018

Sunday 04/02/2018 WPA Welsh Cup for Clubs Abergavenny PC

Saturday 10/02/2018

Sunday 11/02/2018 MPC 2017 Club Christmas Melee Monkstone PC

Saturday 17/02/2018

Sunday 18/02/2018 MPC 2017 Club Doubles Monkstone PC

Saturday 24/02/2018

Sunday 25/02/2018 WPA Nat Veterans Championships & Qualifier Pontyclun

Saturday 03/03/2018

Sunday 04/03/2018 MPC 2017 Club Triples Monkstone PC

Saturday 10/03/2018

Sunday 11/03/2018 MPC 2017 President's Cup Monkstone PC

Saturday 17/03/2018

Sunday 18/03/2018 WPA/Open Stuart Clarke Cup Monkstone PC

Saturday 24/03/2018

Sunday 25/03/2018 WPA/Open WPA President's Cup Wheatsheaf PC

Saturday 31/03/2018 EASTER WEEKEND

Sunday 01/04/2018 EASTER WEKEND

Sat 07/04/2018

Sun 08/04/2018 PPC/Open Pontyclun Open Triples Pontyclun PC

Sat 14/04/2018

Sun 15/04/2018 MPC/Open Monkstone Open Doubles Monkstone PC

Sat 21/04/2018 LPC/Open City Tournament (Doubles) Leipzig PC

Sun 22/04/2018 WPC/Open Wheatsheaf Open Triples Wheatsheaf PC

Wed 25/04/2018 WPA League Competition Week 1

Sat 28/04/2018 WPA Grand Prix #1 - Home Nations Qualifier Monkstone PC

Sun 29/04/2018

Wed 02/05/2018 WPA League Competition Week 2

Sat 05/05/2018

Sun 06/05/2018

Mon 07/05/2018 CPC/Open Jersey (Carrefour PC) Open Triples Carrefour PC

Wed 09/05/2018 WPA League Competition Week 3

Sat 12/05/2018

Sun 13/05/2018 MPC/Open Monkstone Open Triples Monkstone PC

Wed 16/05/2018 WPA League Competition Week 4

Sat 19/05/2018

Sun 20/05/2018 WPA Grand Prix #3 - Inter Regional Qualifier TBC

Wed 23/05/2018

Sat 26/05/2018

Sun 27/05/2018

Wed 30/05/2018 WPA League Competition Week 5
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MONKSTONE PETANQUE CLUB

 2018 Playing Calendar

Month Day Date Eligibility Competition Venue

Sat 02/06/2018

Sun 03/06/2018 WPA National Mixed Doubles Championships TBC

Wed 06/06/2018 WPA League Competition Week 6

Sat 09/06/2018 N/K London Invitation Crystal Palace

Sun 10/06/2018 PPC/Open Colin Ballett Open Doubles The Kymin

Wed 13/06/2018 WPA League Cup/Plate Competition - Prelim Round

Sat 16/06/2018

Sun 17/06/2018

Wed 20/06/2018 WPA League Competition Week 7

Sat 23/06/2018 LPC/Open Pastistournier (Triples) Leipzig PC

Sun 24/06/2018 WPA National Triples Championships - Ladies & Men's TBC

Wed 27/06/2018 WPA League Competition Week 8

Sat 30/06/2018

Sun 01/07/2018 WPA National Singles Championships - Ladies & Men's TBC

Wed 04/07/2018 WPA League Cup/Plate Competition - Round 1

Sat 07/07/2018 CPC/Open Bastille Day Caerleon PC

Sun 08/07/2018 CPC/Open Caerleon Open Caerleon PC

Wed 11/07/2018 WPA League Competition Week 9

Sat 14/07/2018

Sun 15/07/2018 WPA National Doubles Championships - Ladies & Men's TBC

Wed 18/07/2018

Sat 21/07/2018

Sun 22/07/2018

Wed 25/07/2018 WPA League Competition Week 10

Sat 28/07/2018

Sun 29/07/2018 WPA WPA v BIG TBC

Wed 01/08/2018 WPA League Competition Week 11

Sat 04/08/2018

Sun 05/08/2018

Wed 08/08/2018 WPA League Competition Week 12

Sat 11/08/2018

Sun 12/08/2018

Wed 15/08/2018 WPA League Cup/Plate Competition - Quarter Finals

Sat 18/08/2018

Sun 19/08/2018

Wed 22/08/2018 WPA League Competition Week 13

Sat 25/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018

Wed 29/08/2018 WPA League Competition Week 14

Sat 01/09/2018

Sun 02/09/2018 WPA National Shooting Championships - Ladies & Men's TBC

Sat 08/09/2018

Sun 09/09/2018 WPA 2019 Celtic Challenge Qualifier TBC

Sat 15/09/2018

Sun 16/09/2018

Sat 22/09/2018

Sun 23/09/2018 WPA League Cup/Plate Competition - Finals (Prov Date) TBC

Sat 29/09/2018

Sun 30/09/2018 MPC Club Doubles Monkstone PC

Hayling Island

WPA Home Nations Jersey
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Sat 06/10/2018

Sun 07/10/2018 WPA Welsh Cup for Clubs (Provisonal Date) TBC

Sat 13/10/2018

Sun 14/10/2018 WPA Welsh Cup for Clubs (Provisonal Date) TBC

Sat 20/10/2018

Sun 21/10/2018

Sat 27/10/2018

Sun 28/10/2018

Sat 03/11/2018

Sun 04/11/2018 MPC Club Triples Monkstone PC

Sat 10/11/2018

Sun 11/11/2018

Sat 17/11/2018

Sun 18/11/2018 MPC Club President's Cup Monkstone PC

Sat 24/11/2018

Sun 25/11/2018

Sat 01/12/2018

Sun 02/12/2018

Sat 08/12/2018

Sun 09/12/2018

Sat 15/12/2018

Sun 16/12/2018 MPC Club Christmas Melee Monkstone PC

Sat 22/12/2018

Sun 23/12/2018

Sat 29/12/2018

Sun 30/12/2018
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